CHLM Series
Chloramine Carbon Block
Filter Cartridges
Contaminants Reduced:
 Chloramine
 Chlorine Taste and Odor
Standard Features
 Eco-friendly activated coconut shell carbon filter

10”
20"
Ordering Guide  (Example: CHLM-4510)
PART
NUMBER
NOMINAL
DIMENSIONS
CAPACITY
(GALLONS)
MAXIMUM
FLOW
NOMINAL
MICRON
RATING
INITIAL
PRESSURE
DROP (PSI)
CHLORAMINE
Case Packs
DIMENSIONS QUANTITY
2-1/2” x 10” 20
2-1/2” x 20” 20
4-1/2” x 10” 12
4-1/2” x 20” 6
Dimensions
2-1/2" x 10"
2-1/2" x 20"
4-1/2" x 10"
4-1/2" x 20"
3.5 psid @ 0.5 gpm
4.5 psid @ 1 gpm
7 psid @ 1 gpm
16 psid @ 1GPM
 CHLM-2510
 CHLM-2520
  CHLM-4510
CHLM-4520
0.5 GPM (1.89 LPM)
1 GPM (3.79 LPM)
2,500
1,500
6,000
3,000
1 GPM (3.79 LPM)
2 GPM (7.57 LPM)
0.5 GPM (1.89 LPM)
1 GPM (3.79 LPM)
2 GPM (7.57 LPM)
12,000
7,000
3,500
24,000
14,000
7,000
1 GPM (3.79 LPM)
2 GPM (7.57 LPM)
4 GPM (15.14 LPM)
1
1